
Board of Directors Meeting

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

12:00 PM Young Farmers & Ranchers Lunch/Business Session

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM AITC Workshop

10:45 AM Environmental Conference

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM Farm to Table Conference

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

Farm Bureau Celebration (immediately following the Talent Contest)

Labor Conference

Talk Meet Contest

YF&R Committee Meeting

Talent Contest

Social Media Workshop

Federation District Caucus

AITC Ice Cream Social

Resolutions Committee

Registration Opens

Women's Credentials Committee Meeting

Women's Leadership Committee Meeting

General Session

Queen's Contest Interviews (continued)

Federation Credentials Meeting

Ag Leaders of Louisiana Meeting

Louisiana Century Farm Awards Ceremony

Women's Business Session

YF&R Contestant Registration

Convention Registration Opens

Awards Program

Queen's Contestant Registration

Talk Meet Practice

Talk Meet Contestant Registration

Discussion Meet - Finals

Talent Contestant Registration

Resolutions Subcommittees

Resolutions Committee

Friday, June 28

Excellence in Agriculture Finalist Presentations

Discussion Meet - Round 2

Discussion Meet - Round 1

Silent Auction Registration (until 11 a.m.)

Queen's Contest Interviews

Queen's Contest Orientation

Talent Practice

Open Resolutions Session (immediately following Resolutions Committee)

Wednesday, June 26

2:00 PM

Thursday, June 27

LOUISIANA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION CONVENTION
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

June 26 - June 30, 2024



7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00-10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM-12:00 PM

11:00 AM

Market Produce/Pecans/Sweet Potatoes/Nurserymen

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM Board of Directors Meeting

Voting Delegates Session

Memorial Service

Sugar, Rice, Dairy, Oyster/Shrimp

Beekeepers, Poultry, Equine

Forestry, Soybean/Wheat & Feed Grain

Livestock, Cotton, Crawfish/Catfish

Queen's Contest

Commodity Conferences - Session 2 

WLC Silent Auction Closes

Commodity Conferences - Session 1 

Queen's Contest Rehearsal 

Registration Opens

Federation Nominating Committee Meeting

Queen's Preparation

Commodity Conferences - Session 4

Women's Brunch

WLC Silent Auction Pickup and Payment

Registration Closes

Saturday, June 29

Public Policy Lunch12:00 - 1:00 PM

Commodity Conference - Session 31:00 - 3:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

Sunday, June 30


