LOUISIANA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION CONVENTION <u>TENTATIVE SCHEDULE</u>

June 26 - June 30, 2024

June 26 - June 30, 2024		
Wednesday, June 26		
2:00 PM	Board of Directors Meeting	
Thursday, June 27		
8:00 AM	Convention Registration Opens	
	YF&R Contestant Registration	
	Silent Auction Registration (until 11 a.m.)	
8:30 AM	Discussion Meet - Round 1	
9:30 AM	Discussion Meet - Round 2	
10:15 AM	Excellence in Agriculture Finalist Presentations	
12:00 PM	Young Farmers & Ranchers Lunch/Business Session	
1:00 PM	Resolutions Committee	
1:20 PM	Resolutions Subcommittees	
2:00 PM	Talent Contestant Registration	
2:30 PM	Discussion Meet - Finals	
3:00 PM	Talk Meet Contestant Registration	
4:00 PM	Talk Meet Practice	
	Queen's Contestant Registration	
5:30 PM	Awards Program	
Friday, June 28		
7:00 AM	Women's Leadership Committee Meeting	
8:00 AM	Women's Credentials Committee Meeting	
	Registration Opens	
	Resolutions Committee	
	Open Resolutions Session (immediately following Resolutions Committee)	
8:30 AM	Talent Practice	
9:00 AM	YF&R Committee Meeting	
	Talk Meet Contest	
9:30 AM	Labor Conference	
10:00 AM	AITC Workshop	
10.45 ANA	Queen's Contest Orientation	
10:45 AM	Environmental Conference	
11:00 AM	Queen's Contest Interviews	
	Women's Business Session	
12.00 DN4	Louisiana Century Farm Awards Ceremony	
12:00 PM	Ag Leaders of Louisiana Meeting	
12:30 PM	Federation Credentials Meeting	
1:00 PM	Queen's Contest Interviews (continued) General Session	
1:30 PM	AITC Ice Cream Social	
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Farm to Table Conference	
	Federation District Caucus	
4:00 PM	Social Media Workshop	
5:30 PM	Talent Contest	
J.30 FIVI	Farm Bureau Celebration (immediately following the Talent Contest)	
	raini bureau Celebration (ililineulately following the falent Contest)	

Saturday, June 29	
7:00 AM	Federation Nominating Committee Meeting
7:30 AM	Registration Opens
8:00 AM	Queen's Contest Rehearsal
8:00-10:00 AM	Commodity Conferences - Session 1
	Sugar, Rice, Dairy, Oyster/Shrimp
10:00 AM	WLC Silent Auction Closes
	Registration Closes
10:00 AM-12:00 PM	Commodity Conferences - Session 2
	Livestock, Cotton, Crawfish/Catfish
	WLC Silent Auction Pickup and Payment
11:00 AM	Women's Brunch
12:00 - 1:00 PM	Public Policy Lunch
1:00 - 3:00 PM	Commodity Conference - Session 3
	Forestry, Soybean/Wheat & Feed Grain
	Market Produce/Pecans/Sweet Potatoes/Nurserymen
3:00-5:00 PM	Commodity Conferences - Session 4
	Beekeepers, Poultry, Equine
4:30 PM	Queen's Preparation
5:30 PM	Queen's Contest
Sunday, June 30	
8:00 AM	Memorial Service
9:30 AM	Voting Delegates Session
11:00 AM	Board of Directors Meeting